
AF052MBERA AF072MBERA AF092MBERA 

5.1

1.5

5.8

1.7

1/220-230/50/60

540/460/390/310/270

45/42/38/33/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

7.5

2.2

8.5

2.6

1/220-230/50/60

540/460/390/310/270

45/42/38/33/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

9.5

2.8

10.9

3.2

1/220-230/50/60

540/460/390/310/270

45/42/38/33/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

AF122MBERA AF162MBERA AF182MBERA 

12.3

3.6

13.6

4

1/220-230/50/60

580/500/420/350/270

47/44/40/36/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

15.3

4.5

17

5

1/220-230/50/60

620/540/460/390/270

48/45/42/38/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

17

5

18.5

5.5

1/220-230/50/60

620/540/460/390/270

48/45/42/38/30

700/210/600

783/303/695

15.2/18.7

6.35

12.7

YR-E17A

YR-HRS01

YR-E17A YR-HRS01

M
RV
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DC motor
ventilátoru

Úspora místa

Tichý provoz

Horní a spodní
výstup vzduchu

• 115 • • 116 •

PA
R

A
PET

N
Í JED

N
O

T
K

Y
V

Č
. O

PLÁ
ŠT

ĚN
Í

PARAPETNÍ JEDNOTKY
VČ. OPLÁŠTĚNÍ

Vnitřní jednotky

kBtu/h

kW 

Btu/h

kW 

f/V/Hz

m³/h

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

mm

mm

/

/

Výkon

Výkonnost

Instalace

Ovladač

Elektrické
parametry

Chlazení

Vytápění

Napájení

Průtok vzduchu (Vys.)

Hladina aku. tl. Lp, 1 m (V/S/N)

Provozní rozměry (Š/H/V)

Přepravní rozměry (Š/H/V)

Provozní / přepravní hmot.

Kapalinové potrubí

Sací potrubí

Nástěnný (volitelný)

Dálkový (volitelný)


